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Uponor Teck mantelbuis zwart black 35/29 50m

1012869

Technische gegevens
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN

Iltem maateenheid
Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width

2/2

4021598018280
04021598018280
m

50

1400
06414905434886
06414905488438
1000

35

0,1

35

Uponor GmbH

Industriestralle 56
97437, HalRfurt
Duitsland

T +49 (0)9521 690-0

E info.nl@uponor.com
F +49 (0)9521 690-231

www.uponor.com/nl-nl




